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 INSPECTOR CONTACT INFORMATION 

ZONE INSPECTOR EMAIL PHONE 

85281W Dow Taylor Dow_Taylor@tempe.gov (480) 350-8064

85281E 

85282W 

 Cornelio Roybal Cornelio_Roybal@tempe.gov 

(480) 350-8675

85282E 

Conor Lynch Conor_Lynch@tempe.gov (480) 350-8655

85283W 

Javier Saucedo Sr. Javier_SaucedoSr@tempe.gov (480) 350-806885283E 

Kenny Parker Kenny_Parker@tempe.gov  (480) 350-8078

85284W Michele Lorance Michele_Lorance@tempe.gov (480) 350-2938

85284E Michele Lorance Michele_Lorance@tempe.gov (480) 350-2938

Building Inspection Manager – Doug McDonald (480) 350-8067

IVR Request Line (480) 350-8072

Tempe’s Citizen Access Portal 

www.tempe.gov/citizensaccessportal 

Requests received before midnight will be inspected the following business day 

between 6:30 a.m. and 3:30 p.m.  Requests can be made up to two weeks in 

advance.  For an estimated time of arrival, call 480-350-8341, option 1, between 6 

and 6:30 a.m. the morning of your scheduled inspection. 

The City of Tempe Community Development Department makes no warranties, 

written or implied, regarding the information on this map. 

Kylon Gresham Kylon_Gresham@tempe.gov

(480) 350-8326Cornelio Roybal Cornelio_Roybal@tempe.gov

http://www.tempe.gov/citizensaccessportal

	InspectionsMap
	ZONE INSPECTOR INFORMATION 8_20_2018



